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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 2,3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OGC MED 183.525 45.500 45.725 45.850 46.450
11 2 2

608 Nylah Johnson 9.525 9.175 9.4009.250
625 Gretchen Payne 9.150 9.075 9.2009.250
658 Aria Fineberg 9.100 9.025 9.400
624 Chloe Menchey 8.900 9.200 9.025
657 Siani Bhakta 8.825
642 Zahra Mammen 9.250 9.0759.350
623 London Blake 9.3758.975

2 Love Gymnastics MED 183.500 44.800 46.475 46.325 45.900
22 1 1

614 Makenna Harvey 9.300 9.525 9.500
628 Khloe Garibay 9.100 9.150 9.3759.300
648 Cassidy Dukes 8.950 9.425 9.1759.175
629 Evelyn Perez 8.750 8.975
665 Samantha Oualline 8.700 9.200
649 Madison Halmos 9.175 9.200
615 Gabi McKenzie 9.1759.400
701 Katelyn Fuleky 8.950
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